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Event-No. 6

100m Individual Medley Men

Tobias Franz

Simon Vingolf Larsen
Philip Greve

Robin Backhaus

Kevin Witt Christensen
Magnus B. Hggild
Jonas Bruun Sleiman
Mikkel Thagaard Jakobsen
Yannis Hein

10. Jan Draeger

11. Mikkel Gadgaard

12. Johan Hennert

13. Rasmus Ngrfjand

14. Markus Kjeldsen

15. Mathias Lindberg Laursen
16. Benjamin Rafail

17. Lars Kochmann

18. Christian Rasmussen
19. Martin H. Abel

20. Nickolas Kofoed Thestrup
21. Lasse Kriegel Skovrup
22. Gustav Stahl

23. Justin Leonhardt

24. Tobias Bostrom

25. Eric Schneider

26. Frederik Veng Elling
27. Victor Nygaard

28. Jakob Scheel

29. Leonardo Montes

30. Jonas Kjeer

31. Philip Bentzer

32. Elias Marius Elsgaard
33. Dominik Sartison

34. David Zeiser

35. Douglas Reuterskiold
36. Aske Sommerlund Pedersen
37. Christian Eiermann

38. Tilman Sachs

39. Robert E Falborg Pedersen
40. Mads Juul Henriksen
41. Linus Forsgren

42. Kevin Grahn

43. Ilja Sukhanov

44. Carl Krabbe Heldgaard
45. Emil Lykke Grann

46. Gustav Flgche Fuglsang
47. Stephan Mitte

48. Casper Bang Clausen
49. Francis Hartl

50. Oliver Christensen

51. Anton Wolter

52. Lukas Nielsen

53. Peter Weigelt

54. Johan Siksne Kaalund
55. Christian Ong Hansen
56. Christer Papenbroock
57. Oliver Hallenborg

58. Mikkel Podiss Petersen
59. William Bogg Andersen
60. Milan Schmalz

61. Noah Gabriel Elsner
62. Olle Pettersson

63. Jens Riisgaard-Jensen
64. Jonas Krammer Knudsen
65. Martin Leis

66. Adrian Paschke

67. Tim Krenz

68. Felix Schultrich

69. Malik Lodberg Klein

70. Mikkel Mglgaard

LN AWNE

2010
1998
1998
1989
1995
1999
1998
2000
2000
1993
1999
2001
2000
2000
2003
1988
2001
1993
2001
2003
1998
2002
2004
2002
1999
2003
2003
1997
2002
2003
2001
2004
2001
2002
2002
2003
2001
2001
2005
2004
2003
2003
2002
2004
2003
2002
2001
2003
2001
2003
2002
1998
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2005
2004
2002
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003

PSV Schwerin

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Farum Svgmmeklub

SG Neukdlln Berlin

Farum Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Holstebro Svgmme Club
Delmenhorster SV 1905
SSV Grenzach (TW)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Holstebro Svgmme Club
Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
Holstebro Svgmme Club
SV Neptun Kiel

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Tune I.F. Svygmmeafdeling
Farum Svgmmeklub
H20dense

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
H20dense

TSV Uetersen von 1898
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SVV Plauen (TW)
Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
H20dense

SK Triton

Katrineholms Simsallskap
SSV Freiberg (TW)
Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
H20dense

TSG Kleinostheim
Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
TSV RW Niebdll

SSV Freiberg (TW)
H20dense

Farum Svgmmeklub

PSV Schwerin

H20dense

H20dense

Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

SV Wiking Kiel

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Delmenhorster SV 1905
PSV Schwerin

TSG Kleinostheim

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

REVICED
30.05.2019 10:34

00:21.45
00:54.91
00:54.98
00:55.08
00:55.09
00:57.02
00:57.25
00:57.89
00:58.00
00:58.00
00:58.33
00:58.84
00:58.87
00:58.89
00:59.39
00:59.69
00:59.81
01:00.18
01:00.19
01:00.23
01:00.47
01:01.60
01:01.76
01:01.79
01:01.83
01:01.84
01:01.89
01:01.98
01:02.03
01:02.08
01:02.11
01:02.64
01:02.93
01:03.57
01:03.82
01:03.83
01:04.02
01:04.03
01:04.15
01:04.22
01:04.23
01:04.45
01:04.58
01:04.79
01:04.82
01:05.05
01:05.25
01:05.45
01:05.60
01:05.63
01:05.65
01:05.72
01:05.84
01:05.84
01:06.14
01:06.52
01:06.67
01:06.86
01:06.94
01:06.96
01:07.55
01:07.64
01:07.78
01:07.86
01:07.88
01:07.93
01:07.99
01:08.01
01:08.05
01:08.06
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Event-No. 6

100m Individual Medley Men

71. Alexander Grosel

72. Christoffer R.S. Pedersen
73. Erik Thielicke

74. Jeppe Haurum

75. Tobias Griinder

76. Henrik Reidt

77. Emil Frydenholm

78. Nicholas H. Hansen
79. Jonathan Besdo

80. Christian Schmadtke
81. Caspar Neumann
82. Oskar Fridsell

83. Tom Hermann

84. Mathias Marbaek Nielsen
85. Fabian Husser

86. Mikkel Hedeby Madsen
87. Rasmus Pedersen
88. Erik Bottcher

89. Carl Clausen

90. Finn Arik Schwermer
91. Andreas Rask Sgrensen
92. Jonathan Nejmann
93. Dion Drejer Delaney
94. Anders Junker

95. Tim Carlberg

96. William Bendix Schmidt
97. Tom-Niclas Brune
98. Louis RoBler

99. Dennis Fender

100. Christian Rennefahrt
101. Simon Brouzell

102. Hugo Engelien

103. Karl Heeb

104. Méns Rydergren

105. Jeremy Stockel

106. Emil Brandt Bertelsen
107. Sune Lyngesen

108. Andreas Nordh

109. Esben Breum Lau
110. Paul Panzer

111. Marvin Lossie

112. Theo Matthiessen
113. Markus Jessen

114. Patrick Fender

115. Leander Scheer

116. Erk Friedmar Schaarschmidt
117. Patrick Limburg

118. Victor Juhl Hansen
119. Alexander Trommer
120. Oliver Fokkink

121. Christian Goetz

122. Jordi Bremmers

123. Anton Pedersen

124. Justus Rau

125. Sgren Graul

126. Marco Klame

127. Ilja Kari

128. Vincent Johnson

129. Lasse Metz Mondrup
130. Kasper Hansen

131. Alexander Engel

132. Marcus Albaek

133. Kris Jensen

134. Kasper Larsen

135. Fabian Popl

136. Kristoffer Thaulow
137. Amadeus Ahlman
138. Nils Sieber

139. Ludvig L. Mgller

140. Philipp Fehmel

2001
2004
2004
2003
2004
2002
2002
2005
2002
2001
2003
2003
2001
2004
2000
2002
2003
2000
2005
2003
1999
2004
2003
2005
2003
2005
2005
2004
2001
2006
2003
2008
2005
2003
2003
2004
2003
1991
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2001
2005
2005
1999
2007
2004
2003
2003
2006
2003
2003
2007
1989
2004
2006
2004
2004
2001
2004
2004
2002
2003
2007
2003
2005
2006
2005

SSV Freiberg (TW)

H20dense

Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
Grindsted Svgmmeklub

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
SG Elbe

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

WSG Wunstorf

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

PSV Halle

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Holstebro Svgmme Club

PSV Halle

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Potsdamer SV

Aars Svgmmeklub

H20dense

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
Preetzer TSV

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Katrineholms Simsallskap

SSV Freiberg (TW)

Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Osby Simsallskap

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld (THL)
SV Neptun Kiel

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Preetzer TSV

SVV Plauen (TW)

Potsdamer SV

Preetzer TSV

Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

SSV Freiberg (TW)

Grindsted Svgmmeklub

SV Neptun Kiel

SVV Plauen (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Harzer Schwimmverein

SC Hellas Salzgitter

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Delmenhorster SV 1905

Osby Simsallskap

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

TSV Uetersen von 1898
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Aars Svgmmeklub

Grindsted Svgmmeklub

PSV Halle

Farum Svgmmeklub
Katrineholms Simsallskap

SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
H20dense

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

REVICED
30.05.2019 10:34

01:08.87
01:08.88
01:08.97
01:09.09
01:09.15
01:09.16
01:09.20
01:09.20
01:09.22
01:09.29
01:09.50
01:09.56
01:09.97
01:10.04
01:10.12
01:10.32
01:10.45
01:10.63
01:10.67
01:10.79
01:10.86
01:11.23
01:11.24
01:11.28
01:11.45
01:11.60
01:11.64
01:11.70
01:11.76
01:11.78
01:11.84
01:11.95
01:12.08
01:12.14
01:12.16
01:12.24
01:12.33
01:12.38
01:12.53
01:12.55
01:12.67
01:12.69
01:12.75
01:13.00
01:13.06
01:13.06
01:13.21
01:13.57
01:13.60
01:13.73
01:13.76
01:13.89
01:13.91
01:14.09
01:14.18
01:14.55
01:14.59
01:14.60
01:14.63
01:14.94
01:15.00
01:15.06
01:15.20
01:15.24
01:15.45
01:15.73
01:16.00
01:16.01
01:16.03
01:16.03
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Event-No. 6

100m Individual Medley Men

141. Luca Bally

142. Hjalte S Mathiasen

143. Tobias Stelting

144. Pascal Nerling

145. Jesper Ulleseit

146. Theo Walther

147. Lukas David Schulz
148. Manuel Jaenicke-RoBler
149. Henri Seitz

150. Gustav Aglert

151. Tobias Staghgj Andersen
152. Jimmy Nielsen

153. Maarten-Jorgen Papenbroock
154. Erik Steep

155. Valentin Thordal

156. William Romer Jgrgensen
157. Joschua Misch

158. Justus Hein

159. Lars Cornils

160. Lenny Paul

161. Nikolai Stender-Petersen
162. Tristan Hoffmann

163. Robert Auerbach

164. Mads Kristensen

165. Jesper Sandstrom

166. Fiete Maximilian DeiBler
167. Alexander Drachmann
168. Pascal Behrendt

169. Albin Nyholm

170. Torben Knevel

171. Jens Magnusson

172. Mathias Westergaard
173. Tobias Seitz

174. Tom Liedtke

175. Anton Koénig

176. Mats Oldenburg

177. Tade Jirgensen

178. Arik Lange

179. Magnus Gimsing Ahman
180. Robert Reinboth

181. Lukas Peacock

182. Luca Scherf

183. Erik Hauge Sgrensen
184. Oscar Wahl

185. Rasmus Tyedmers

186. Ben Phillip Pusch

187. Nikolaj Rytger Knudsen
188. Lukas Wiediker

189. William Bendixen

190. Erik Moberg

191. Anton Sukhanov

192. Fynn Gerstner

193. Magnus Bergmann
194. Mathias Johansen

195. Erik Kofahl

196. Jonah Lange

197. Sénke Reidt

198. Sebastian Besdo

199. Leif Bennet Mdller

200. Albin Bjérnstrém

201. Alexander Persson

202. Gustav Fager

203. Lennart Kirsch

204. Finn Hagge

205. Nicholas Benyammine
206. Louis-Vincent Piischel
207. Malte Riegels-Jakobsen
208. Matthias Eiermann
209. Neo Carlberg

210. Hannes Strauch

2003
2005
2006
2003
2008
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2006
2003
2004
2006
2005
2005
2006
2003
2001
2004
2007
2005
2004
2005
2003
2006
2005
2003
2007
2003
2005
2004
2001
2006
2007
2001
2004
2004
2007
2006
2007
2005
2007
2005
2006
2006
2006
2008
2007
2006
2006
2004
2006
2005
2004
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007
2004
2007
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2004
2005
2004

AMTV-FTV Hamburg

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Blau-Weiss Bucholz (THL)
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

TSB Flensburg v. 1865

SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
SSV Freiberg (TW)

SSG Nord Calenberg

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
PSV Schwerin

SG Liineburg/Adendorf (THL)
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Svendborg Svemme Klub
Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
TSV Uetersen von 1898
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

SVV Plauen (TW)

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Svendborg Svemme Klub
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

PSV Schwerin

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SVV Plauen (TW)

SK Triton

AMTV-FTV Hamburg

SK Triton

Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
SV Neptun Kiel

TSV RW Niebdill

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

SVV Plauen (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Osby Simsallskap

Hamburger SC

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Aars Svgmmeklub

SVV Plauen (TW)

Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

Osby Simsallskap

SSV Freiberg (TW)

SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)

ATSV Freiberg (TW)

Aars Svgmmeklub

TSV Klausdorf

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SG Elbe

WSG Wunstorf

TSV RW Niebiill

SK Triton

SK Triton

Katrineholms Simsallskap

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Preetzer TSV

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)

REVICED
30.05.2019 10:34

01:16.16
01:16.22
01:16.37
01:17.02
01:17.07
01:17.07
01:17.10
01:17.23
01:17.26
01:17.90
01:18.08
01:18.13
01:18.13
01:18.18
01:18.24
01:18.26
01:18.27
01:18.27
01:18.45
01:18.66
01:18.80
01:18.86
01:18.96
01:19.23
01:19.26
01:19.34
01:19.38
01:19.43
01:19.52
01:19.53
01:19.56
01:19.64
01:19.65
01:19.81
01:19.84
01:19.97
01:20.04
01:20.10
01:20.74
01:20.81
01:21.28
01:21.39
01:21.53
01:21.75
01:22.00
01:22.10
01:22.21
01:22.22
01:22.29
01:22.62
01:22.69
01:22.78
01:23.05
01:23.06
01:23.32
01:23.58
01:23.73
01:24.31
01:24.45
01:24.46
01:24.54
01:24.84
01:25.01
01:25.18
01:25.33
01:25.46
01:25.59
01:25.77
01:25.85
01:25.97
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30.05.2019 10:34
Event-No. 6

100m Individual Medley Men

211. Mattis Petersen 2006 Preetzer TSV 01:26.13
212. Felix Luis Bradler 2005 ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:26.36
213. Andy Nguyen 2006 Farum Svgmmeklub 01:26.39
214, Jussef Kilzie 2002 AWV 09 01:26.54
215. Fynn Luca Orosz 2007 SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:26.77
216. Julius Porthun 2007 PSV Schwerin 01:26.77
217. Mattheo StraBburger 2009 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:26.80
218. Adrian Bruckhuisen 2008 BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt 01:27.00
219. Frode Lingke 2006 TSV RW Niebdll 01:27.24
220. Anton Egholm Husted 2006 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:27.63
221. Tom Luis Fischer 2007 SSG Nord Calenberg 01:27.71
222. Arno Heuchert 2007 SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:27.83
223. Jonas Petersen 2004 Preetzer TSV 01:27.94
224. Lucca Pomsel 2007 Hamburger SC 01:28.00
225. Jonne Kjell Schréder 2006 SV Neptun Kiel 01:28.11
226. Tim Heinrich 2008 ATSV Freiberg (TW) 01:28.41
227. Lenny Richter 2005 SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:28.42
228. Lucas Skjgdt Broe 2007 Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen 01:28.76
229. Svyatoslav Motylenko 2006 SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:29.09
230. Frederik Mghring Madsen 2007 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:29.12
231. Rasmus Edske 2007 Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub 01:29.57
232. Jan Henrik Hollger 2008 SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:30.00
233. Wiktor Solek 2008 SG Schéneberg 01:30.01
234. Maximilian Schmidt 2007 SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:30.01
235. Nick Stoltze 2005 Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 01:30.02
236. Johan Damsgaard Bossen 2005 Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen 01:30.03
237. Alexander R. S. Pedersen 2006 H20dense 01:30.12
238. Sigurd Salskov Iversen 2006 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:30.41
239. Emanuele Holm Ciampi 2006 Farum Svgmmeklub 01:30.57
240. Jacob Timmermand 2006 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:30.67
241. Mattes Ganzenmiiller 2006 TSV Klausdorf 01:31.08
242. Mats Frenzel 2009 SG Liibeck 01:31.41
243. Malte Neuber 2007 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:31.56
244, Raphael Hill 2008 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:31.66
245. Oscar Hgck Just 2006 Farum Svgmmeklub 01:31.70
246. Ayodeji Joshua Ademola 1994 Nigeria Police Swimming Club - Ikeja 01:32.29
247. Jonas Wenke 2007 Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 01:32.40
248. Jonas Mathiasen 2006 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:32.45
249. Frederick Emil StrauB 2008 Blau-Weiss Bucholz (THL) 01:32.51
250. Marek Zimmermann 2007 SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:32.62
251. Rostislav Maznichenko 2006 SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:33.00
252. Dominic Winzer 2007 SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:33.04
253. Michel Assmann 2008 PSV Schwerin 01:33.13
254. Oskar Behrmann 2009 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:34.43
255. Kristian @lgaard 2005 Aars Svgmmeklub 01:34.46
256. Maximilian Lippert 2007 PSV Schwerin 01:34.56
257. Philip Kristiansen 2003 Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen 01:35.08
258. Justus Herzig 2006 SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 01:35.31
259. Joshua-Elias Bauer 2007 TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL) 01:35.62
260. Sven Engert 2005 Preetzer TSV 01:36.25
261. John Leander Streichert 2008 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:36.40
262. Nikolai Elgaard 2009 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:36.43
263. Pirmin KreiBig 2007 SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 01:36.46
264. Jonathan Frisch 2007 ATSV Freiberg (TW) 01:36.57
265. Tobias Freywald 2008 TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL) 01:36.76
266. Jules Iochum 2007 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:36.77
267. Nikolaj Baars 2008 Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden 01:36.78
268. Oliver Franz 2007 PSV Schwerin 01:36.90
269. Romeo Hill 2010 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:37.33
270. Yanic Neugebauer 2009 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:37.50
271. Hjalte Gregersen 2008 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:38.17
272. Finn Stibs 2006 SV Neptun Kiel 01:38.38
273. Ben Sobisch 2007 PSV Halle 01:38.63
274. Colin Elias Adam 2007 Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990 01:38.64
275. Eyal Ben Zion 2008 SVE Hamburg 01:38.99
276. Malte Melzian 2007 TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL) 01:39.22
277. Noah Junior Grene 2008 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:39.59
278. Julius Luci 2008 SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:40.00
279. Dennis Weering 2008 SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:40.00
280. Jonas Langner 2009 USV TU Dresden 01:40.33
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Event-No. 6

100m Individual Medley Men

281. Benjamin Krohn Markussen
282. Villads Isko Pimenta
283. Tjard Nielsen

284. Hannes Altmann

285. Xaver Glanda

286. Hagen Moller

287. Tom Bade

288. Mikkel P. Christensen
289. Mika Goeritz

290. Julius Jahnke

291. Hannes Schnabel

292. Oscar Nord

293. Niels Peter E. Sgrensen
294. Julius Miller

295. Oscar Hagensen

296. Benedict Biittner

297. Gustav @. Pedersen
298. Johan Bendtz-Lundberg
299. Finnian Belger

300. Hector Szdcs

301. Isak Andersson

302. Anton Arnold

303. Lénne Borgmann

304. Cedrik Bartels

305. Patrick Elias Drejer
306. Ian Fischler

307. Toke Kousgaard

308. Bela Bayer

309. Luca Sudrow

310. Jannik Segler

311. Anders Hauge Sgrensen
312. Tobias Holt

313. Tjorven Kristjan Renke
314. Claas Hagge

315. Leonard Tkachenko
316. Luis Hansen

317. Asbjgrn Kousgaard
318. Alexander Miiller

319 Sebastian Drachmann
320 Malthe Bach Larsen
321 Oskar Kragh Engbjerg
322 Jakob Steermose

323 Jesper Lingke

324 Stefan Yuncan Li

325 Juri Ernst

2008
2007
2009
2008
2009
2010
2008
2006
2007
2008
2008
2006
2007
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2007
2007
2009
2009
2008
2007
2008
2008
2009
2008
2006
2009
2005
2010
2010
2010
2009
2008
2010
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2004
2002

Farum Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

TSV RW Niebdll

PSV Halle

SG Liibeck

TSV RW Niebdll

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Aars Svgmmeklub
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Osby Simsallskap

Grindsted Svgmmeklub
ATSV Freiberg (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Osby Simsallskap

ATSV Freiberg (TW)

TSV RW Niebdill

Osby Simsallskap

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
TSV Klausdorf

SVE Hamburg

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SV Neptun Kiel

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SVE Hamburg

SV Wiking Kiel

TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Grindsted Svgmmeklub

TSB Flensburg v. 1865
Preetzer TSV

USV TU Dresden

AMTV-FTV Hamburg
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
AMTV-FTV Hamburg
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden
Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
Grindsted Svgmmeklub

TSV RW Niebdll

SSG Braunschweig

SSG Braunschweig

REVICED
30.05.2019 10:34

01:40.55
01:40.82
01:41.59
01:42.00
01:42.29
01:42.55
01:43.69
01:43.80
01:45.00
01:45.00
01:45.00
01:45.16
01:45.27
01:45.42
01:45.54
01:45.74
01:46.63
01:46.85
01:47.58
01:47.94
01:48.07
01:49.09
01:50.33
01:52.19
01:53.01
01:53.35
01:54.54
01:54.75
01:55.11
01:55.31
01:56.30
01:57.40
02:00.00
02:00.15
02:03.32
02:05.00
02:07.93
02:30.00
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